194
K
ITC
H
EN
 | G
astro Pans
STAINLESS STEEL GASTRO PANS
✓ Comprehensive range of sizes & depths to suit all applications
✓ Quality stainless steel for long life in use
✓ Suitable for cooking, storage, reheating, transportation, blast chilling
GN DEPTH CODE
1 2/1 Gastronorm Pan 20mm GN21-20
2 2/1 Gastronorm Pan 40mm GN21-40
3 2/1 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN21-65
4 2/1 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN21-100
2/1 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN21-150
5 2/1 Gastronorm Pan 200mm GN21-200
6 2/3 Gastronorm Pan 40mm GN23-40
2/3 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN23-65
2/3 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN23-100
7 1/1 Gastronorm Pan 20mm GN11-20
1/1 Gastronorm Pan 40mm GN11-40
1/1 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN11-65
1/1 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN11-100
1/1 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN11-150
8 1/2 Gastronorm Pan 20mm GN12-20
1/2 Gastronorm Pan 40mm GN12-40
1/2 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN12-65
1/2 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN12-100
1/2 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN12-150
9 1/3 Gastronorm Pan 20mm GN13-20
1/3 Gastronorm Pan 40mm GN13-40
1/3 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN13-65
1/3 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN13-100
1/3 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN13-150
10 1/4 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN14-65
1/4 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN14-100
1/4 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN14-150
11 1/6 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN16-65
1/6 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN16-100
1/6 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN16-150
12 1/9 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GN19-65
1/9 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GN19-100
1/9 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GN19-150
Perforated Stainless Steel Pans
GN DEPTH CODE
13 1/1 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GNP11-65
1/1 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GNP11-100
1/1 Gastronorm Pan 150mm GNP11-150
14 1/2 Gastronorm Pan 100mm GNP12-100
1/2 Gastronorm Pan 65mm GNP12-65
1/2 Gastronorm Pan 40mm GNP12-40
Stainless Steel Lids
GN TYPE CODE
15 2/1 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN21-LID
2/3 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN23-LID
1/1 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN11-LID
1/2 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN12-LID
1/3 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN13-LID
1/4 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN14-LID
1/6 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN16-LID
1/9 Gastronorm Lid PLAIN GN19-LID
Ban Marie & Separator Bars
GN SIZE CODE
16 Separator Bar 12.5” 7006/325
Separator Bar 20.5” 7007
1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
KITCHEN | Stainless Steel Gastro Pans Chefs FavouriteChefs Favourite